School: Sutter County Career Training Center

Laptop

Program Name: Medical Assistant - Day A
Start Dates: ‘March 14, 2022 through June 30, 2022

Updated: 02/22

Fed Year: 21/22

Definition of Academic Year: 900 clock hours and 36 weeks

Living On Own

Year One Cost of Attendance (including loan fees)

Total Tuition:

Total Direct Cost:
Total Indirect Costs:
Average Loan Fees

Monthly Indirect Costs

Monthly Room & Board:
Monthly Transportation:
Monthly Misc./Personal:
Total Monthly Indirect Costs:

Year: 1 Hours: 900

Cost Type

Tuition

Books

Room and Board
Transportation
Misc./Personal

Total Cost of Attendance
Estimated Loan Fees*

DL Cost of Attendance *

$14,500
$650.00
$22,014

$100

$37,264.00

Living On Own
$1,917
$102

$427
$2,446

Actual Weeks: 36

Living On Own

$14,500
$650.00
$17,253
$918
$3,843
$37,164
$100
$37,264.00

Living with Parent

$14,500
$650.00
$13,356
$100
$28,606.00

Living with Parent
$1,009
S$111

$364
$1,484

Months: 9

Living with Parent

$14,500
$650.00
$9,081
$999
$3,276
$28,506
$100
$28,606.00

*Direct Loans Cost of Attendance includes an average loan fee of $100.00. The actual fee incurred
will be dependent on the total amount and types of loans taken out and will vary from student to student.
Indirect Cost of Attendance based on CSAC 2021-2022 Student Expense Budgets.

Student is:
Independent
Dependent

Living With Parent
Not Living With Parent



