**School: Sutter County Career Training Center** 

Laptop

Fed Year: 21/22

Updated: 02/22

**Program Name: Medical Assistant - Day** 

**Start Dates:** 

March 14, 2022 through June 30, 2022

Definition of Academic Year: 900 clock hours and 36 weeks

	Living On Own	<b>Living with Parent</b>
Year One Cost of Attendance (in	cluding loan fees)	
Total Tuition:	\$14,500	\$14,500
Total Direct Cost:	\$650.00	\$650.00
Total Indirect Costs:	\$22,014	\$13,356
Average Loan Fees	<b>\$100</b>	\$100
	\$37,264.00	\$28,606.00
Monthly Indirect Costs	Living On Own	<b>Living with Parent</b>
Monthly Room & Board:	\$1,917	\$1,009

Monthly Room & Board:	\$1,917	\$1,009
Monthly Transportation:	\$102	\$111
Monthly Misc./Personal:	<u>\$427</u>	<u>\$364</u>
Total Monthly Indirect Costs:	\$2,446	\$1,484

Year: 1 Hours: 900 Actual Weeks: 36 Months: 9

Cost Type	Living On Own	<b>Living with Parent</b>
Tuition	\$14,500	\$14,500
Books	\$650.00	\$650.00
Room and Board	\$17,253	\$9,081
Transportation	\$918	\$999
Misc./Personal	\$3,843	\$3,276
<b>Total Cost of Attendance</b>	\$37,164	\$28,506
Estimated Loan Fees*	\$100	\$100
DL Cost of Attendance *	\$37,264.00	\$28,606.00

<sup>\*</sup>Direct Loans Cost of Attendance includes an average loan fee of \$100.00. The actual fee incurred will be dependent on the total amount and types of loans taken out and will vary from student to student. Indirect Cost of Attendance based on CSAC 2021-2022 Student Expense Budgets.

Student is:	
Independent	Living With Parent
Dependent	Not Living With Parent